PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Wen-Tsung Liu	03/01/2005
Chia-Li Chen	03/01/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CARRY COMPUTER ENGINEERING COMPANY, LIMITED
Street Address:	5th Floor, No. 1, Lane 45, Pao-Hsing Road
City:	Hsin Tien
State/Country:	TAIWAN
Postal Code:	231

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6676420

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)381-9570

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 604 9888 8966

hsuassociates@yahoo.com.tw Email:

Correspondent Name: G. LINK CO., LTD. 3550 Bell Road Address Line 1:

Address Line 4: Minooka, ILLINOIS 60447

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Wen-Tsung Liu

Total Attachments: 1

source=assignment (US 6676420)#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 015851 FRAME: 0602

500026051

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT

Whereas, we,_	WEN-TSUNG LIU and CHIA-LI CHEN
hereinafter re	eferred to as joint patentees, did obtain a United
States Patent	for improvement in DOUBLE INTERFACE COMPACT FLASH
MEMORY CARD N	o. 6,676,420, dated <u>January 13, 2004</u> ; and
Whereas, CARR	COMUTER ENGINEERING COMPANY, LIMITED, hereinafter
referred to as	s "assignee" whose mailing address is Fifth Floor,
No. 1, Lane 45,	Pao Hsing Road, Hsin Tien City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan;
the Patentees,	hereby, assign and transfer unto said assignee the
entire right,	title and interest in and to the said patent aforesaid.
	Executed this First day of March, 2005
	Liu Wen-Tsung
	Chen chia-Li

RECORDED: 04/04/2005

PATENT REEL: 015851 FRAME: 0603